D12.2

KARTA LOKALU

LOKAL JEDNOKONDYGNACYJNY
PIETRO |

49,00

POWIERZCHNIA UZYTKOWA

ok. 50 m?

POWIERZCHNIA OGRODKA

PLAN OSIEDLA ETAP VI

BALKON
8,85 m?

1.2 SALON / ANEKS KUCHENNY
1.3 POKOJ

1.4 POKOJ

1.5 tAZIENKA

SUMA POW. UZYTKOWEJ PIETRA

1.1 KLATKA SCHODOWA

23,86 m?
9,10 m?
8,20 m?
4,09 m?

45,25 m?

0,87 m?

email: biuro@invest-complex.com
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O 0.1 KLATKA SCHODOWA

INVEST COMPLEX UL. Prosta 15, 62-020 Garby
www.invest-complex.com

tel. 726-990-390
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2,88 m?



